
भभारत सरकभार/GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
अअंतररक्ष वविभभाग/DEPARTMENT OF SPACE

वविक्रम सभारभाभभाई अअंतररक्ष कक द/VIKRAM SARABHAI SPACE CENTRE
वतरुविनअंतपपुरम/THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695 022

No.VSSC/P/ADVT/MME/36/2025          30.06.2025

CORRIGENDUM TO ADVT No.   VSSC/P/ADVT/MME/  36/2025   DT. 06.06.2025  

क्रम सअं.
Sl. No.

वनवविदभा सअं.
Tender No.

विररन/ Description मभातभा
Qty.

वनवविदभा शपुल्क
Tender Fee

01

VSSC/PURCHASE 
UNIT V  [MME 
PURCHASE]/  
VS2024006623 01
[ददो भभाग / PT TWO PART]

AA7050 T7451  प्ललेटट कभा वनमभारर एविअं आपपूवतर 

Manufacture and Supply of AA7050 
T7451 Plates.

20250 

वक.गभा
/ 
20250 
Kg.

लभागपूनहहीं /
     NA

Sl.
No.

बदोलली प्रस्तपुत करनले ककी समय-सलीमभा
Time limit for submission of Bid

बदोलली खदोलनले ककी वतथथ
Bid Opening date

01. Upto 07/07/2025 [14:00 Hrs.] 07/07/2025 [14:05 Hrs.]

All other terms and conditions of the original tender notice shall remain
unchanged.

                                            हस्तभाक्षररत/Sd/-

विरर. प्रधभान, क्रय एविअं भअंडभार / Sr. Head, Purchase & Stores


